
LITTLE STAR PUBLIC SCHOOL
Your child deserves the best!

EXAMINATION
DATE SHEET
2025-26

Grade:- Nursery (Little Bloomers)



EXAMINATION & ASSESSMENT SCHEDULE

Date sheet:- Summative Assessment I 

Date Day Subject

08-09-2025 Monday English (Oral)

09-09-2025 Tuesday English (Written)

10-09-2025 Wednesday Practise Break

11-09-2025 Thursday Mathematics (Oral)

12-09-2025 Friday Mathematics (Written)

13-09-2025 Saturday Holiday

14-09-2025    Sunday Holiday

15-09-2025 Monday Hindi (Oral)

16-09-2025 Tuesday Hindi (Written)

17-09-2025 Wednesday Practise Break     

18-09-2025 Thursday Drawing

19-09-2025 Friday Environmental Studies (Oral)



EXAMINATION & ASSESSMENT SCHEDULE

Date sheet:- Summative Assessment II 

Date Day Subject

09-03-2026 Monday English (Oral)

10-03-2026 Tuesday English (Written)

11-03-2026 Wednesday Practise Break

12-03-2026 Thursday Mathematics (Oral)

13-03-2026 Friday Mathematics (Written)

14-03-2026 Saturday Holiday

15-03-2026    Sunday Holiday

16-03-2026 Monday Hindi (Oral)

17-03-2026 Tuesday Hindi (Written)

18-03-2026 Wednesday Practise Break     

19-03-2026 Thursday Drawing

20-03-2026 Friday Environmental Studies (Oral)
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